will approve and submit the verified invoice to the TJJD Accounting Department 
for payment. 

TJJD will pay Service Provider to provide a Library Manager and Textbook 
Manager Automation System.   

The not-to-exceed amount for the initial contract term is sixty-seven thousand, 
two hundred ninety-seven dollars and eighty cents $67,297.80). Payments will 
be made in accordance with Chapter 2251 of the Texas Government Code. 

SECTION IV: NOTICES AND CONTACTS 

Notices shall be addressed to the Business Operations and Contracts, Texas Juvenile 
Justice Department, mailing address: